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SUEDTIROLER STADT UND DORFLAEUFE 2014

VEREINSWERTUNG

Verein

ASC LAAS/RAIFFEISEN
L.F. LAATSCH/TAUFERS M.
SC HAID RAIFFEISEN
A_S.C. BERG

SUEDTIROLER LV SPARKASS
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
ASV OBERWIELENBACH
RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU

SG EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN
SASV GLURNS

GHERDEINA RUNNERS

ASV SCHLUDERNS

TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL
SV JENESIEN SOLTFLITZER
ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN
GS LENTI E VELOCI

ALV EPPAN

SV MOELTEN/RAIFFEISEN
LC KALTERN

SSV BOZEN

ASV KORTSCH

TG KITZINGEN

MACKI NACKI

Punkte

2098
1903
1882
1338
886
866
535
499
335
277
273
190
184
165
161
123
112
96
80
60
36
36
32
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